

Magnora ASA: Invitation to Q4 2022 presentation

9.2.2023 19:31:59 CET | Magnora ASA | Non-regulatory press releases

Oslo, 9 February 2023: Magnora ASA will release its fourth quarter 2022 report and presentation on Tuesday 14 February, and hereby invites investors, analysts and other stakeholders to a webcast presentation on the same day at 10:00 CET.

Please use the following link to access the presentation:

https://channel.royalcast.com/landingpage/hegnarmedia/20230213_4/

The presentation will be followed by a Q&A session with the management. Questions may be asked in writing during and after the presentation in the questionnaire below the webcast window.

The quarterly report will be made available through a stock exchange notification and at: https://magnoraasa.com/investors

Contacts

- Erik Sneve, CEO, email: es at magnoraasa.com
- Torstein Sanness, Executive chairman, email: sanness at sf-nett.no

About Magnora ASA

Magnora ASA (OSE: MGN) has a legacy royalty business that is re-invested in renewable energy development projects and companies. Magnora's portfolio of renewable companies consists of Evolar AB, Helios Nordic Energy AB, Kustvind AB, Magnora Offshore Wind AS, Magnora Solar PV UK, Hafslund Magnora Sol AS, Magnora South Africa, and AGV. The company is listed on the main list on Oslo Stock Exchange under the ticker MGN.

Attachments

· Download announcement as PDF.pdf